
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2017 2.88£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/09/2017 53.41£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2017 58.81£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2017 1.00£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2017 0.07£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2017 49.33£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2017 72.70£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2017 85.29£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2017 1.61-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2017 119.86£                   

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2017 77.06£                     

PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/09/2017 79.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/09/2017 6.76£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2017 116.31£                   

PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/08/2017 41.87£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/09/2017 60.67£                     

PEOPLE J J BLAIR DARLINGTON,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 06/09/2017 97.97£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/09/2017 13.20£                     

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/09/2017 13.20£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/09/2017 8.49£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2017 88.30£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2017 105.37£                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/09/2017 86.82£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/09/2017 17.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/09/2017 16.85£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 3.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2017 28.99£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2017 7.99£                       

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2017 16.85-£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2017 306.47£                   

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 05/09/2017 112.00£                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2017 282.60£                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2017 213.65£                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2017 166.24£                   

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2017 55.60£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2017 61.21£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2017 62.38£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2017 70.50£                     



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/09/2017 96.67£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2017 53.94£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/09/2017 46.01£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 04/09/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/09/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/09/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/09/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  LYNSEYJOHNS 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/09/2017 19.99£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2017 51.55£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  XIEHONG 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 14/09/2017 2.57£                       

PEOPLE WWW.WINDSORCAKECRA 01925 234640,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 14/09/2017 15.84£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/09/2017 14.21£                     

PEOPLE WWW.TREVORGREEN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 14/09/2017 14.04£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/09/2017 32.28£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/09/2017 19.58£                     

PEOPLE BAKER ROSS LTD LONDON,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 20/09/2017 21.05£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2017 14.97£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2017 32.71£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/09/2017 10.97£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2017 4.43£                       

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2017 32.95£                     

PEOPLE TECHNOLOGYSUPPLIES 0845 567 0000,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 21/09/2017 133.73£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 54.50£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 80.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/09/2017 16.98£                     

PEOPLE FINDEL ED LTD LEICESTER,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/09/2017 9.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/09/2017 14.48£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/09/2017 47.29£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/09/2017 50.90£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/09/2017 62.58£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/09/2017 59.72£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/09/2017 48.64£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/09/2017 37.98£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/09/2017 38.34£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2017 216.92£                   

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/09/2017 99.99£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/09/2017 194.98£                   

PEOPLE THE-WAREHOUSE-ONLI 01234 834779,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/08/2017 97.80£                     

PEOPLE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 02/09/2017 156.00£                   

PEOPLE TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/09/2017 15.00£                     

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 07/09/2017 128.00£                   

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC CIVIC TH DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/09/2017 114.00£                   

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/09/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/09/2017 22.97£                     

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/09/2017 49.50£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/09/2017 54.93£                     

PEOPLE NORTHGATE BEDDING CENTRE DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 22/09/2017 229.00£                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 16.94£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 43.69£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/09/2017 79.99£                     



PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/09/2017 13.87£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2017 4.18£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2017 30.97£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2017 7.99£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2017 111.90£                   

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/09/2017 3.20-£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/09/2017 2.79£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2017 15.95-£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2017 1.50-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2017 136.04£                   

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/09/2017 18.70£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/08/2017 242.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/09/2017 121.00£                   

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/09/2017 242.00£                   

PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2017 325.00£                   

PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2017 325.00£                   

PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 325.00£                   

PLACE POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 325.00£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2017 35.99£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/09/2017 27.60£                     

PLACE FACEBK PRRCLDJES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2017 22.25£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/09/2017 15.80£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2017 3.34£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/09/2017 6.14£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 6.56£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 8.71£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 3.51£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 3.20£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.80£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.74£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 2.81£                       

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/09/2017 4.71£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/09/2017 6.30£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/09/2017 2.75£                       

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/09/2017 3.36£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/09/2017 16.99£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/09/2017 37.68£                     

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/09/2017 32.48£                     

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/09/2017 85.96£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2017 65.00£                     

PLACE ABACUS RESOURCES CARNFORTH,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 25/09/2017 120.00£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/09/2017 15.98£                     

PLACE WHSMITH.CO.UK OXFORD,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 26/09/2017 27.39£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/09/2017 29.85£                     

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2017 23.80£                     



PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 28/09/2017 302.43£                   

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/09/2017 22.29£                     

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/09/2017 27.75£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2017 28.00£                     

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2017 7.70£                       

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 05/09/2017 10.10£                     

PLACE CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2017 80.40£                     

PLACE HOUSING REVIEWS 441138160210,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/09/2017 264.00£                   

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 26/09/2017 26.26£                     

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 28/09/2017 332.00£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/09/2017 7.87£                       

PLACE EBUYER (UK) LTD SHEFFIELD,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 08/09/2017 21.45£                     

PLACE WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK ALFORD,  5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 31/08/2017 86.88£                     

PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/09/2017 19.00£                     

PLACE WEAR VALLEY TANKS CROOK,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 14/09/2017 120.00£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/09/2017 24.95£                     

PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/09/2017 303.68£                   

PLACE PARMA INDUSTRIES SAXMUNDHAM,  5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 15/09/2017 5.94£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/09/2017 102.76£                   

PLACE EURO CAR PARTS LTD ECP-188 - DAR,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 26/09/2017 80.04£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE B&Q DIRECT 0845 609 6688,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/09/2017 165.00£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 167.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 652.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 242.50£                   

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/09/2017 282.50£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/09/2017 25.45£                     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/09/2017 180.42£                   

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/09/2017 144.00£                   

PLACE TRAFFIC TECHNOLOGY LTD BUCKINGHAM,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/09/2017 49.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/09/2017 43.95£                     

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 19/09/2017 114.00£                   

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/09/2017 150.25£                   

PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 441256336720,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 06/09/2017 44.37£                     

PLACE DESCALECHLORINATION 441629823101,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/09/2017 25.80£                     

PLACE TANKSDIRECTCOUK 4401643703358,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/09/2017 213.00£                   

PLACE ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP LEEDS,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/09/2017 651.42£                   



PLACE EMPIRE SUPPLIES INTERNET,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 15/09/2017 281.69£                   

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/09/2017 29.46£                     

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/09/2017 29.46£                     

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/09/2017 29.46£                     

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD 01913016808,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 19/09/2017 572.27£                   

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 19/09/2017 53.76£                     

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 19/09/2017 53.76£                     

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 19/09/2017 53.76£                     

PLACE WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U GROSSOSTHEIM,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 19/09/2017 53.76£                     

PLACE WWW.SIGNTRADESUPPL 01622 689410,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 22/09/2017 95.83£                     

PLACE ROYAL MAIL CHARGES INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/09/2017 2.00£                       

PLACE WWW.SIGNTRADESUPPL 01622 689410,  7333 Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 26/09/2017 32.39£                     

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/09/2017 34.00£                     

PLACE FACEBK 8G3ZJD2HG2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2017 61.28£                     

PLACE Vimeo Plus+ 000-000-0000, NY 10011 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 04/09/2017 49.95£                     

PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 06/09/2017 88.26£                     

PLACE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/09/2017 17.99£                     

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/09/2017 0.79£                       

PLACE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2017 122.40£                   

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/09/2017 200.00£                   

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/08/2017 84.00£                     

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2017 5.00£                       

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2017 1.00£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/09/2017 124.65£                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/09/2017 10.59£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2017 22.31£                     

PLACE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2017 44.00£                     

PLACE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2017 25.00£                     

PLACE C I H 024 7685 1791,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 28/09/2017 238.80£                   

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/09/2017 440.00£                   

RESOURCE FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 23/09/2017 26.38£                     

RESOURCE FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 23/09/2017 26.38£                     

RESOURCE WWW.4X90.COM MALVERN,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 18/09/2017 367.14£                   

RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/09/2017 49.00£                     

RESOURCE MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 31/08/2017 241.55£                   

RESOURCE EURO CAR PARTS LTD ECP-188 - DAR,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 21/09/2017 31.68£                     

RESOURCE WWW.AUTOTAG.CO.UK 07766737303,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2017 55.80£                     

RESOURCE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 15/09/2017 8.65£                       

RESOURCE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/09/2017 32.00£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/09/2017 38.24£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/09/2017 59.00£                     

RESOURCE PORTABLE APPLIANCE INTERNET,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 04/09/2017 84.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 05/09/2017 43.15£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/09/2017 21.79£                     

RESOURCE BARKER & STONEHOUS DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/09/2017 500.00£                   

RESOURCE HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/09/2017 365.00£                   

RESOURCE HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/09/2017 500.00£                   

RESOURCE FACEBK SKFDEEWMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/09/2017 19.55£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2017 23.96£                     

RESOURCE PLURALSIGHT FARMINGTON, UT 84025 8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/09/2017 299.00£                   



RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/09/2017 27.51£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/09/2017 32.98£                     

RESOURCE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/09/2017 699.00£                   

RESOURCE MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 21/09/2017 3.99£                       

RESOURCE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/09/2017 17.98£                     

RESOURCE HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/09/2017 7.19£                       

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/09/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/09/2017 170.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/09/2017 455.00£                   

RESOURCE COUNTY DURHAM & DARLIN DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/09/2017 28.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/09/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/09/2017 2,055.00£                

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/09/2017 155.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/09/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/09/2017 155.00£                   

RESOURCE FACEBK 7J7L9CAJ82 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/08/2017 4.00£                       

RESOURCE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/09/2017 12.00£                     

RESOURCE POUNDLAND LTD WILLENHALL,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/09/2017 6.00£                       

RESOURCE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 12/09/2017 70.00£                     

RESOURCE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 15/09/2017 6.45£                       

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/09/2017 109.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/09/2017 66.30£                     

RESOURCE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/09/2017 7.05£                       

RESOURCE WWW.APS.ORG.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 05/09/2017 170.00£                   

RESOURCE HOL INN BIRM CITY BIRMINGHAM,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/09/2017 247.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/09/2017 45.50-£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/09/2017 185.80£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/09/2017 45.50-£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2017 72.80£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/09/2017 142.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/09/2017 121.50£                   

RESOURCE HOTEL IBIS MANCHESTER  P,  3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 11/09/2017 79.00£                     

RESOURCE HOTEL IBIS MANCHESTER  P,  3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 11/09/2017 79.00£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/09/2017 121.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/09/2017 76.30£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/09/2017 90.90-£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/09/2017 126.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/09/2017 244.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/09/2017 383.60£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/09/2017 110.50-£                   

RESOURCE EUSTON HOTEL LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/09/2017 174.00£                   

RESOURCE EUSTON HOTEL LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/09/2017 174.00£                   

RESOURCE EUSTON HOTEL LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/09/2017 164.00£                   

RESOURCE MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/09/2017 224.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/09/2017 99.10£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/09/2017 76.30£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/09/2017 220.20£                   

RESOURCE FLYBE.COM   GL6X84 EXETER,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 25/09/2017 189.87£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/09/2017 143.60£                   

RESOURCE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/09/2017 48.25£                     



RESOURCE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/09/2017 48.25£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2017 148.50£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2017 93.50£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2017 39.50£                     

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/09/2017 165.00£                   

RESOURCE EAST COAST MAINLINE CO 07500447482,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/09/2017 101.50£                   

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2017 7.99£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/09/2017 4.81£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/09/2017 65.97£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/09/2017 16.19£                     

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.COM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/09/2017 7.99£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/09/2017 5.38£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.COM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/09/2017 24.95£                     

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/09/2017 4.99£                       

RESOURCE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.COM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/09/2017 7.89£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/09/2017 6.99£                       

RESOURCE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/09/2017 9.99£                       

RESOURCE ENGLAND ATHLETICS BIRMINGHAM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 28/09/2017 825.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/09/2017 308.00£                   

RESOURCE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.GOV 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/09/2017 226.00£                   

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/09/2017 560.48£                   

RESOURCE WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/09/2017 410.00£                   

RESOURCE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.GO 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/09/2017 452.00£                   


